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HR 2485
ACE Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jul 11, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.  (Jul 11, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/2485 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (22 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Jul 11, 2011

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 19, 2011

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Jul 19, 2011

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jul 29, 2011

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-23] D · NY Sep 14, 2011

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-4] R · IA Oct 3, 2011

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Oct 24, 2011

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Dec 6, 2011

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Dec 14, 2011

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Feb 14, 2012

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Mar 6, 2012

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY Mar 7, 2012

Rep. Buerkle, Ann Marie [R-NY-25] R · NY Sep 21, 2012
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Jul 11, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 11, 2011) 

All Children are Equal Act or the ACE Act - Amends part A of title I (Improving the Academic Achievement of the

Disadvantaged) of the Elementary and Secondary Education Act of 1965 to alter the formula for determining the share of

targeted grant funds and education finance incentive grant funds a local educational agency (LEA) receives.

Alters the formula so that LEAs that have a high percentage of impoverished students, but a comparatively low number of

such students, receive a higher allocation of such funding.

Actions Timeline

Jul 11, 2011: Introduced in House
Jul 11, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
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